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neoFroxx Taurine for biochemistry, 25 g

Price on
request

plus VAT &
Shipping
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BioFroxx Taurine for biochemistry, 25 g

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber

Transport temperature
Molar mass
autoclavable at 121°C
Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

2116GR025
NeoFroxx
203-483-8
4066306043048
107-35-7

29211999

Room temperature
125.15 g/mol

No

259

for biochemistry
Room temperature

No
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